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OFFERED AT $245,900

Located on a cul-de-sac at the edge of Georgetown. This beautiful home is compliment-
ed with a breathtaking backyard and spectacular view. Many extras including:

Inground heated concrete pool
Hardwood floors throughout
Upgraded oak kitchen

3 large bedrooms plus den

A must to see. Available for immediate possession. Call for an appointment.

3 Washrooms including ensuite
Family room with fireplace
Finished rec room

Central air conditioning

You can fly with the birds.

WHAT A

. | & Almost 1300 sq. ft.
B | vith private yard.
| completely redeco
s rated, gas fireplace,
| & = new modern light
(@ fixtures, window
pietely finished
walkout basement.

Asking $146,900.
RM078-95
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| SOLD THIS HOUSE, | C
SELL YOURS TOO!! CALL ME!

RM122-95

RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC., DUTY AGENT 877-5211/874-3051

Soar with the

Bullder's Sell Off - Never lived in model home, on a gorgeous ravine
lot with walkout basement. Excellent decor and quality upgrades
include fancy mouldings, 9 ft. ceiling, CAC, solarium master, dream

kitchen, security and more at an excellent price.

DOWh A

RM023-95

Gorgeous 5 bedroom with pool & decks, newer broadioom,
custom oak kitchen, beautiful hardwood floors, new roof,

updated baths, and more.

RM131-95
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RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc. 877-5211

Free Report Reveals:

YOUR FIRST HOME?
IT’S A NO-NO!!

NO PAINTING, NO FIXING

This fashionable 3 bedroom town-
house will appeal to you. Own pri-
vate fenced yard. Low cost living,
walking distance to mall and all
amenities. End

unit. Call LOR-
RAINE HURLEY*
for details, 877-
9211 or 877-
1268. $129,900.
RM156-95

HURLEY
*Sales Rep.

How To Use 'Free Money’ From

Thousands When
First Home...

Georgetown-If you qualify - and most
people do - you could benefit by using a
simple strategy Revenue Canada would
prefer you didn't know to save thousands
when you buy your first home!
Step-by-Step Instructions

Inside this special report you will learn
the exact steps you need to take to use
this strategy and the three qualifications
necessary to use the plan.

You will learn the phone number to
call to find out how much you have
available, and how to take advantage

Angie’s selling houses.
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Gorgeous mature private property with inground pool. Overly improved with
sunroom addition, cathedral ceilings, skylights, extra fireplace and ceram-
ics. Tenderly loved, now for sale at $249,900.

| CAN SELL YOURS TOO!!
CALL ME!

the Federal Government To Save
You Buy Your

of this Federal Government program.
Using the information from this phone
call you will learn how to calculate the
total savings available to you.
Call Now For Free Report

To obtain your Free copy of this
confidential report call 873-6727 for a
24 hr recorded message and details on
how to get your free report by mail. This
1s one phone call that could be worth
thousands to you. Call Now!

Andrew Braun Is a Financial Planner with
Investors Group. 450 1500

Lots e lots ﬁ houses.
Py Call her to Q yours too!
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HALF ACRE OF CHARM. ..
and character just outside of town, Main floor laundry and family room,
4 bedrooms. Immaculately kept and ready to be sold for only $145,900.
RM010-95
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1 SOLD THIS HOME
| CAN SELL YOURS TOOI!
CALL ME!

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




